Position

Child Support Services Director

Child Support Attorney I

Child Support Program
Manager

Staff Service Analyst Il
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il
(Bilingual)

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Legal Clerk Il/Merit Systems

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Account Clerk Il (Merit
Systems)

Account Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County

Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Total Wages

$95,567
$77,431
$71,525

$52,670
$48,386
$45,162
$41,577
$41,184
$39,686
$38,673

$38,383
$37,278
$37,069
$36,974
$36,686
$36,198
$35,810
$33,273
$32,593
$31,335
$28,838
$17,511

$12,616

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,051
$30,566
$29,721

$25,387

$8,469
$24,693
$23,614
$24,154

$7,055
$23,527

$23,479
$23,429
$23,479
$23,479
$22,789
$23,479
$23,479
$22,522

$5,902
$21,695
$21,355

$5,754

$7,680



