Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Support Services Director		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$95,567	\$32,051
Child Support Attorney II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$77,431	\$30,566
Child Support Program Manager		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$71,525	\$29,721
Staff Service Analyst II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$52,670	\$25,387
Child Support Supervisor		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$48,386	\$8,469
Child Support Supervisor		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$45,162	\$24,693
Child Support Specialist III		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$41,577	\$23,614
Child Support Specialist III		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$41,184	\$24,154
Child Support Specialist II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$39,686	\$7,055
Child Support Specialist II (Bilingual)		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$38,673	\$23,527
Child Support Specialist II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$38,383	\$23,479
Child Support Specialist II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$37,278	\$23,429
Child Support Specialist II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$37,069	\$23,479
Child Support Specialist II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$36,974	\$23,479
Legal Clerk II/Merit Systems		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$36,686	\$22,789
Child Support Specialist II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$36,198	\$23,479
Child Support Specialist II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$35,810	\$23,479
Child Support Specialist II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$33,273	\$22,522
Office Assistant III		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$32,593	\$5,902
Child Support Specialist II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$31,335	\$21,695
Child Support Specialist II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$28,838	\$21,355
Account Clerk II (Merit Systems)		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$17,511	\$5,754
Account Clerk II		Tehama County	Child Support Services	\$12,616	\$7,680